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Lapertura del cerchio

Ttalia

Russia
Kazakhstan
Uzbekistan
Kyrgyzstan
Cina-Xinjiang
Pakistan
India

Nepal

India (IT parte)
Malaysia
Thailandia
Laos

Cina (I parte)
Panama
Colombia
Ecuador

Cile
Argentina
Uruguay
Brasile

Peru

Bolivia
Brasile (IT parte)
Marocco
Mauritania
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410
420
444
447

449

Mali

Burkina Faso

Mali (IT parte)

La chiusura del cerchio

Riassumondo...
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